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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

 1 
Austrian Music & Dance, 
David Geffen Hall,  $55 

 
 

2 
Winter Village at 
Bryant Park, Bryant 
Park, Shopping, Ice 
Skating 

3 
Innovative Theater –
Under the Radar, 

Public Theater  

4 
Asian Dance 
Company, Japan 
Society Center, $30+ 
Fresh Jokes, Bell House, 
21+ age, 
 

5 
See a bull! Professional 
Bull Riding, Madison 
Sq. Garden, $36 

6 
Diverse Music Festival, 
Times Square, $50 

 

       
7 

Prototype:Opera/Theater/ 
Now, Various locations, 
$35+ 

8 
Winter Jazz Festival,  
various locations, $50+ 
NYFA Screening of ROMA, 
Free, NYFA Theater, 7PM 

9 
Listening Skills: Podcast 
Brooklyn Festival,  
1/10-13 Various 
locations,  

10 
Holiday Train 
Show, NY 
Botanical 
Garden, $7+ 
Opera- Otello, MET, 
$36 
 

11 
Aida Opera, The MET, 
various times, $37+ 

12 
Adult Night Train Show,  

NY Botanical 
Garden, $38 

,13 
No Pants Subway Ride, 
NYC locations, Bar 13 
after party, FREE 

       

14 

Wave Hill, Cultural Center 
28 acre garden, Free  

15 

Watercolor Workshop, 
E54th St. Rec Center, 
6PM, Free 

16 17 18 

Balkan Festival, Grand 
Hall Brooklyn, $35 

19 

Long Island Food and 
Wine Fest, 21+ age, 
$49 

20 

MLK Celebration 
Dance Theater of 
Harlem, Queens 

College,  $35  
       

21 
Restaurant Week,various 
locations, $26 
MLK Day Historic Walking 
Tour, Various Location, $15 

22 
Broadway Discount Ticket 
Week, See below 
Watercolor Workshop, 
E54th St. Rec Center, 
6PM, Free 

23 
Winter Antiques Show, 
The Armory, $25 

24 
News From Home, 
Metrograph Theater, 
11PM,  

 
 

25 
NY Times Travel Show, 
Javits Center, $25 

26 
Winter Jam Central 

Park, 72nd St. 

Bandshell, Free 
NY Times Travel Show, 
Javits Center, $25 

27 
NY Times Travel Show, 
Javits Center, $25 
 

       

28 29 
Watercolor Workshop, 
E54th St. Rec Center, 
6PM, Free 

30 
Opera by Mozart, The 
Met, $38+ 

31    

       

       
       

 



 
 

 
 
Arts and Culture 
Asian Contemporary Dance Festival: https://japansociety.org/event/contemporary-dance-festival-japan-east-asia 
Austrian Music Dance: https://www.salutetovienna.com/concerts/new-york 
Professional Bull Riding: https://www.facebook.com/pg/pbr/events/ 
Under the Radar Theater: https://publictheater.org/en/Programs--Events/Under-the-Radar-Festival/ 
First Jokes Comedy https://www.thebellhouseny.com/event/1789990-13th-annual-50-first-jokes-nyc-brooklyn 
Long Island Food and Wine Fest, http://finewineandfoodfest.com 
GlobalFEST, https://www.eventbrite.com/e/globalfest-2019-tickets-52491925763 
Zlatne Uste Golden Festival, https://goldenfest.org 
Winter Jazzfest, https://www.winterjazzfest.com/tickets-2019/ 
Opera – Otello, https://www.metopera.org/season/2018-19-season/otello/ 
Restaurant Week, https://www.nycgo.com/restaurant-week 
Aida Opera, https://www.metopera.org/season/2018-19-season/aida/ 
Broadway Discount Ticket Week, https://www.nycgo.com/broadway-week 
Antiques Show, https://thewintershow.org 
Harlem Dance Theater, http://kupferbergcenter.org/event/kupferberg-presents-dance-theatre-harlem/ 
NY Times Travel Show, https://nyttravelshow.com/general-information/ 
Watercolor Paint, https://www.nycgovparks.org/events/2019/01/15/arts-culture-fun-make-your-mark-watercolor-workshop-series 
Prototype Theater,http://prototypefestival.org 
Podcast Festival, https://www.cityfarmpresents.com/bkpodfest 
NY Botanical, https://www.nybg.org/event/holiday-train-show/bar-car-nights/ 
The Met, https://www.metopera.org/season/2018-19-season/don-giovanni/ 
Movie at Metrograph, http://metrograph.com/film/film/447/news-from-home 
 
 
 
 
Go Outside 
Winter Village at Bryant Park: https://bryantpark.org/?/amenities/bank-of-america-winter-village-at-bryant-park 
Wave Hill, https://www.wavehill.org/visit/ 
NO PANTS SUBWAY, https://www.facebook.com/events/1733759790068530/ 
Winter Jam Central Park, https://www.nycgovparks.org/highlights/festivals/winter-jam 
MLK Walking Tour, https://www.bigonion.com/tour/martin-luther-king/ 
 
 


